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                                      General Rank List 

1 25PGE2 Shelna M 88.66 ETB 

2 25PGE1 Sneha Santhosh 87.21 General 

3 25PGE18 Amani K A 81.54 Muslim 

4 25PGE60 Tina Eldo 78.54 General 

5 25PGE10 Anjali M 78.12 General 

6 25PGE110 Ann Maria Mathew 77.75 General 

7 25PGE89 Arun Raj T 76.45 General 

8 25PGE66 Jeena Antony 75.99 General 

9 25PGE21 Sreenandhana K  75.5 OBH 

10 25PGE38 Anna Joy 74.55 General 

11 25PGE81 Aleena Yesudasan  74.35 General 

12 25PGE49 Sona TP 74.25 Muslim 

13 25PGE131 Anagha P K 73.75 General 

14 25PGE6  Belna Benny  73.23 General 

                                       General Waiting List 

15 25PGE88 Haripriya P P 72.17 General 

16 25PGE107 Noel Thomas 72.09 General  

17 25PGE97 Aleena Issac 70.2 General 



18 25PGE48 Rosmi Elza Binod 69.9 General 

19 25PGE3 Aleena Simon 69.82 General 

20 25PGE93 Aleena M 69.75 Muslim 

21 25PGE85 Aswin M P 68.85 General 

22 25PGE56 Ayisha Zenha A 68.5 Muslim 

23 25PGE19 
Muhammed Febin 

Firoz 
68.24 Muslim 

24 25PGE50 Hemna Shaji 67.74 General 

25 25PGE76 Nandhana Shjaji 67.13 General 

26 25PGE111 Priya Anto 67.08 General 

27 25PGE17 Sherin Joy 66.85 General 

28 25PGE67 Niranjana Rose 65.57 General 

29 25PGE30 Soniya K Jobi 65.41 General 

30 25PGE61 Hanna K S 65.29 Muslim 

31 25PGE114 Emil Saju 65.14 General 

32 25PGE59 Sivapriya M D 65.12 OBH 

33 25PGE58 Mehna C 65.04 Muslim 

34 25PGE73 Theja Hareesh 64.79 ETB 

35 25PGE117 Suryamaya 64.615 ETB 

36 25PGE128 Vismaya Joselal 64.055 LC 

37 25PGE39 Drishya T P 64 ETB 

38 25PGE112 Gowry nandhana 62.94 SC 

39 25PGE9 Sandra T S 62.91 ETB 

40 25PGE108 Aadithiya G 62.86 ETB 

41 25PGE124 Sarath Saju. C 62.85 General 



42 25PGE27 Meghna Lijish 62.83 ETB 

43 25PGE46 Farseena E 62.65 Muslim 

44 25PGE44 Anand Mani 62.52 General 

45 25PGE26 Ananya Vinod V P 62.16 ETB 

46 25PGE130 Adithya B Mohan  61.725 General 

47 25PGE34 Arsha Dileep 61.66 SC 

48 25PGE77 Angel Mary Rose 61.08 General 

49 25PGE35 Alma Byju 59.5 General 

50 25PGE62 Nikhil Antony 59.35 LC 

51 25PGE16 Anna Denny 59.25 General 

52 25PGE28 Shijil Joseph 59.03 General 

53 25PGE4 Amulya Varma 58.7 General 

54 25PGE123 Seethal M S 58.085 OBH 

55 25PGE14 archana Thampy 56.93 General 

56 25PGE126 ATHMIKA AR 56.375 General 

57 25PGE100 Ajanay A 55.63 ETB 

58 25PGE121 Aswini T U 54.665 ETB 

59 25PGE11 Abhinav K 54.56 SC 

60 25PGE115 Athmana Baiju 51.75 SC 

61 25PGE68 Neethu Murali  50.35 SC 

62 25PGE65 Varsha S S 49.5 ETB 

63 25PGE8 Shijila E 43.5 ETB 

64 25PGE105 Henna T P 39.53 OBH 

 
 

 
   



     

Reservation List 

     

SC/ST 

1 25PGE112 Gowry nandhana 62.94 SC 

2 25PGE34 Arsha Dileep 61.66 SC 

                                     SC/ST Waiting List 

1 25PGE11 Abhinav K 54.56 SC 

2 25PGE115 Athmana Baiju 51.75 SC 

3 25PGE68 Neethu Murali  50.35 SC 

ETB 

1 25PGE73 Theja Hareesh 64.79 ETB 

2 25PGE117 Suryamaya 64.615 ETB 

ETB Waiting List 

1 25PGE39 Drishya T P 64 ETB 

2 25PGE9 Sandra T S 62.91 ETB 

3 25PGE108 Aadithiya G 62.86 ETB 

4 25PGE27 Meghna Lijish 62.83 ETB 

5 25PGE26 Ananya Vinod V P 62.16 ETB 

6 25PGE100 Ajanay A 55.63 ETB 

7 25PGE121 Aswini T U 54.665 ETB 

8 25PGE65 Varsha S S 49.5 ETB 

9 25PGE8 Shijila E 43.5 ETB 

    
 

 



 

Muslim 

1 25PGE93 Aleena M 69.75 Muslim 

2 25PGE56 Ayisha Zenha A 68.5 Muslim 

Muslim Waiting List 

1 25PGE19 
Muhammed Febin 

Firoz 
68.24 Muslim 

2 25PGE61 Hanna K S 65.29 Muslim 

3 25PGE58 Mehna C 65.04 Muslim 

4 25PGE46 Farseena E 62.65 Muslim 

     

OBH 

1 25PGE59 Sivapriya M D 65.12 OBH 

OBH Waiting List 

1 25PGE123 Seethal M S 58.085 OBH 

2 25PGE105 Henna T P 39.53 OBH 

LC 

1 25PGE128 Vismaya Joselal 64.055 LC 

LC Waiting Lisit 

1 25PGE62 Nikhil Antony 59.35 LC 

 

 


